
JANDY/ZODIAC - CLEANER PARTS - VORTEX 4

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0544300 N/S Control Unit, V4 788.99

PTS-R0528700 3 Cable (Floating) 336.99

PTS-R0544400 4 Top Housing, V4 111.99

PTS-R0517200 5 Transmission Gear/Bushing 32.99

PTS-R0528900 6 Brush Set (Set Of 2) 34.99

PTS-R0517400 7 Roller Kit (Set Of 2) 42.99

PTS-R0517700 8 Filter Canister Support 48.99

PTS-R0517800 9 Fine Filter Canister 72.99

PTS-R0535900 9 General Purpose Filter Canister 74.99

PTS-R0535800 9 Ultra Fine Filter Canister 81.99

PTS-R0529000 10 Front Wheel 68.99

PTS-R0529100 11 Rear Wheel 50.99

PTS-R0529300 12 Large Tire, Black 39.99

PTS-R0529400 13 Rear Tire 36.99

PTS-R0637900 14 Motor Block, Type B 593.99

PTS-R0517200 15 Transmission Gear/Bushing 32.99

PTS-R0518500 16 Wheel Bushing (1 Set For 1 Wheel) 9.99

PTS-R0544100 17 O-Ring 21 X 2mm Kit For Robotic Cleaners 0.99

PTS-R0518800 18 Drive Gear Kit 11.99

PTS-R0567800 19 Polaris Motor Block Pin Shaft , P9400/P94 , 5/PK 8.99

PTS-R0529601 20 Zodiac Remote Control Kit (V4) 133.99



JANDY/ZODIAC - CLEANER PARTS - VORTEX 3

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0544600 N/S Control Unit, V3 622.99

PTS-R0516800 3 Floating Cable 314.99

PTS-R0517200 5 Transmission Gear/Bushing 32.99

PTS-R0517300 6 Brush Set (Set Of 2) 34.99

PTS-R0517400 7 Roller Kit (Set Of 2) 42.99

PTS-R0517700 8 Filter Canister Support 48.99

PTS-R0517800 9 Fine Filter Canister 72.99

PTS-R0535900 9 General Purpose Filter Canister 74.99

PTS-R0535800 9 Ultra Fine Filter Canister 81.99

PTS-R0529000 10 Front Wheel 68.99

PTS-R0529100 11 Rear Wheel 50.99

PTS-R0529300 12 Large Tire, Black 39.99

PTS-R0529400 13 Rear Tire 36.99

PTS-R0637800 14 Motor Block, Type A 533.99

PTS-R0517200 15 Transmission Gear/Bushing 32.99

PTS-R0518500 16 Wheel Bushing (1 Set For 1 Wheel) 9.99

PTS-R0544100 17 O-Ring 21 X 2mm Kit For Robotic Cleaners 0.99

PTS-R0518800 18 Drive Gear Kit 11.99

PTS-R0567800 19 Polaris Motor Block Pin Shaft , P9400/P94 , 5/PK 8.99



JANDY/ZODIAC - CLEANER PARTS - BARACUDA S3 (DISCONTINUED)

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R05035 1 S3 Filter Bag 67.99

PTS-R05058 23 Propeller, White 64mm 23.99

PTS-R05061 26 Cable (60 Ft) With Connector 325.99



JANDY/ZODIAC - CLEANER PARTS - ZODIAC T5 DUO

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0541000 1 Zodiac Engine Assembly 119.99

PTS-R0563000 2 Zodiac R-Kit, T5 Handnut 8.99

PTS-R0509200 3 Zodiac R-Kit T5 Thrust Washers Set of 2 8.99

PTS-R0563100 4 Zodiac R-Kit, T5 Main Body Cap 7.99

PTS-R0509000 5 Zodiac R-Kit, T5 Float 6.99

PTS-R0563200 6 Zodiac R-Kit T5 Main Body Cover 36.99

PTS-R0542100 7 Zodiac R-Kit Outer Ext Pipe 30.99

PTS-R0542000 8 Zodiac Cup Assembly 29.99

PTS-R0542200 9 Zodiac Engine Inner Extension Pipe 3.99

PTS-X73010 10 Duralife Diaphragm 27.99

PTS-R0563300 11 Zodiac R-Kit, T5 Body Assembly With Bumper 151.99

PTS-R0563400 12 Zodiac Skid Plate, Silver , T5 6.99

PTS-R0563500 13 Zodiac R-Kit, T5 Front Disc , 2/PK 29.99

PTS-R0563600 14 Zodiac R-Kit, T5 Rear Disc , 2/PK   35.99

PTS-R0563700 15 Zodiac R-Kit, T5 Foot Pads , 2/PK 23.99

PTS-R0527500 16 Zodiac Flow Gauge Replacement Kit 57.99

PTS-R0526900 17 R-Kit, Quick Connector (Blue) 5.99

PTS-R0527800 18 R-Kit, Twist Lock Hose- 1 Meter, Blue/Gray (12 Pack) 253.99

PTS-R0527700 18 R-Kit Twist Lock Hose-1 Meter, Blue/Gray 24.99

PTS-R0527400 19 Zodiac Flowkeeper Valve Replacement Kit 103.99

PTS-R0527600 20 Zodiac In-Ground Valve Cuff Replacement Kit 24.99

PTS-R0532400 21 R-Kit, Twist-Lock 45 Degree Elbow, Extended 9.99

PTS-R0532500 22 Zodiac 45 Degree Elbow Replacement Kit 14.99

PTS-R0542600 23 Zodiac Blue Universal Hose Weight 7.99

PTS-R0541900 24 Zodiac Wheel Deflector, Hose Mounted, Blue 27.99

ACC-CLC500 25 Zodiac Cyclonic Leaf Catcher 99.99



JANDY/ZODIAC - CLEANER PARTS - ZODIAC X7 QUATTRO
(DISCONTINUED)

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-X73010 6 Duralife Diaphragm 27.99

PTS-X77011 8 Float Arm/Handle W/ Locks 114.99

PTS-R0542600 17 Zodiac Blue Universal Hose Weight 7.99

PTS-W70335 18 Flow Gauge 58.99

PTS-W60050 19 Flowkeeper Valve 72.99

PTS-W70263 20 In-Ground Valve Cuff 24.99

PTS-R0532400 21 R-Kit, Twist-Lock 45 Degree Elbow, Extended 9.99

PTS-W70244 22 45° Elbow 14.99

PTS-R0533300 N/S Zodiac Adaptor, Hose, Leaf Catcher/TT 3.99



JANDY/ZODIAC - CLEANER PARTS - BARACUDA 1500

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-W46155 1 Ranger Wheel Deflector- 16" Turquoise 44.99

PTS-W74000 3 Compression Ring 7.99

PTS-W56525 5 Threaded Inner Extension Pipe 50.99

PTS-W81600 6 Diaphragm Retaining Ring 4.99

PTS-W81710 7 Aboveground Cassette Diaphragm 19.99

PTS-W72865 9 Foot Pad, I/G, Dark Blue 64.99

PTS-W60050 11 Flowkeeper Valve 72.99

PTS-W70264 12 Aboveground Valve Cuff (Replaces W64700) 24.99

PTS-W33205 13 4 1/2" Hose Connector - White 11.99

PTS-W70244 14 45° Elbow 14.99

PTS-W21205 15 Hose Kit - 11x1 Meter - White 161.99



JANDY/ZODIAC - CLEANER PARTS - G4

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-W83268 3 Buoy 7.99

PTS-W81710 6 Aboveground Cassette Diaphragm 19.99

PTS-W81600 7 Diaphragm Retaining Ring 4.99

PTS-W56525 8 Threaded Inner Extension Pipe 50.99

PTS-W69563 9 Assembly, G4 Cassette Chamber W/Compression Ring 35.99

PTS-W74000 10 Compression Ring 7.99

PTS-W83265 12 Fender-Left 11.99

PTS-W83266 13 Fender-Right 11.99

PTS-W70327 16 Foot Pad (Replaces W72880) 70.99

PTS-W83277 17 Dual Durometer Disc 133.99

PTS-W60050 18 Flowkeeper Valve 72.99

PTS-W33160 19 4 1/2" Connector - Aqua 11.99

PTS-W70335 20 Flow Gauge 58.99

PTS-W70244 21 45° Elbow 14.99

PTS-W70263 22 In-Ground Valve Cuff 24.99

PTS-W83247 24 Hose Weight 16.99



JANDY/ZODIAC - CLEANER PARTS - G3

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-W83278 1 G3 Wheel Deflector (Replaces W33411) 38.99

PTS-W69545 2 Retaining Collar 32.99

PTS-W69526 3 Bumper Fin 61.99

PTS-W70326 4 Cassette Outer Extension Pipe Assembly (Replaces W69540) 110.99

PTS-W74000 5 Compression Ring 7.99

PTS-W70345 6 Assembly, G3 Cassette Chamber With Compression Ring 81.99

PTS-W56525 7 Threaded Inner Extension Pipe 50.99

PTS-W81600 8 Diaphragm Retaining Ring 4.99

PTS-W69698 9 Long Life Diaphragm 61.99

PTS-W70340 10 Cassette Assembly  Complete 248.99

PTS-W56124 11 G3 Float 21.99

PTS-W69542 13 Zodiac G3 Main Body - Right 49.99

PTS-W69541 14 Zodiac G3 Main Body - Left 64.99

PTS-W70328 15 Foot Flange (Replaces W69732) 26.99

PTS-W70329 16 Finned Disc (Replaces W46666) 113.99

PTS-W70327 17 Foot Pad (Replaces W72880) 70.99

PTS-W83247 18 Hose Weight 16.99

PTS-W70335 19 Flow Gauge 58.99

PTS-W60050 20 Flowkeeper Valve 72.99

PTS-W70263 21 In-Ground Valve Cuff 24.99

PTS-W33160 22 4 1/2" Connector - Aqua 11.99

PTS-W70244 23 45° Elbow 14.99

PTS-W83140 24 Inground  Long Life Hose Kit - 12x1 Meter 229.99



JANDY/ZODIAC - CLEANER PARTS - G2 (DISCONTINUED)

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-W83278 1 G3 Wheel Deflector (Replaces W33411) 38.99

PTS-W70460 2 G2 Outer Extension Pipe 81.99

PTS-W56525 3 Threaded Inner Extension Pipe 50.99

PTS-W81600 4 Diaphragm Retaining Ring 4.99

PTS-W81701 5 Inground Diaphragm Aib 19.99

PTS-W70476 6 G2 Weight/Float Assy Us 96.99

PTS-W74000 7 Compression Ring 7.99

PTS-W70327 9 Foot Pad (Replaces W72880) 70.99

PTS-W70464 10 Finned Disc, Zodiac G2 118.99

PTS-W70335 11 Flow Gauge 58.99

PTS-W33160 12 4 1/2" Connector - Aqua 11.99

PTS-W60050 13 Flowkeeper Valve 72.99

PTS-W70263 14 In-Ground Valve Cuff 24.99

PTS-W70244 15 45° Elbow 14.99

PTS-W20460 16 Hose Kit - 12x1 Meter - Aqua 175.99

PTS-W83247 17 Hose Weight 16.99



JANDY/ZODIAC - CLEANER PARTS - RANGER

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-W46155 1 Ranger Wheel Deflector- 16" Turquoise 44.99

PTS-W74000 4 Compression Ring 7.99

PTS-W81741 5 Ranger Diaphragm Chamber 70.99

PTS-W56525 6 Threaded Inner Extension Pipe 50.99

PTS-W81600 7 Diaphragm Retaining Ring 4.99

PTS-W81710 8 Aboveground Cassette Diaphragm 19.99

PTS-W72855 11 Ranger Foot Pad 70.99

PTS-W70485 12 Slotted Disc, Purple 110.99

PTS-W60050 13 Flowkeeper Valve 72.99

PTS-W33205 14 4 1/2" Hose Connector - White 11.99

PTS-W70264 15 Aboveground Valve Cuff (Replaces W64700) 24.99

PTS-W70244 16 45° Elbow 14.99

PTS-W38205 17 Zodiac Hose Section, 1 Meter, White 20.99



JANDY/ZODIAC - CLEANER PARTS - KONTIKI 2 

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-W46055 1 Wheel Deflector, 12" Turquoise(Ranger) 38.99

PTS-W74000 3 Compression Ring 7.99

PTS-W56525 5 Threaded Inner Extension Pipe 50.99

PTS-W81600 6 Diaphragm Retaining Ring 4.99

PTS-W81710 7 Aboveground Cassette Diaphragm 19.99

PTS-W21205 10 Hose Kit - 11x1 Meter - White 161.99

PTS-W60050 11 Flowkeeper Valve 72.99

PTS-W70264 12 Aboveground Valve Cuff (Replaces W64700) 24.99

PTS-W33205 13 4 1/2" Hose Connector - White 11.99

PTS-W70244 14 45° Elbow 14.99



JANDY/ZODIAC - CLEANER PARTS - MX8

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0526800 1 R-Kit, Mx8 Hose Float 7.99

PTS-FRV100 2 Zodiac MX Flow Regulator Valve 41.99

PTS-R0525400 3 R-Kit, Mx8 Top Cover W/Swivel Assembly 36.99

PTS-R0527100 4 R-Kit, Screw, M4x12mm, Phillips #2 Pan Head 1.99

PTS-R0545700 5 Zodiac MX8 Middle Engine Housing With 2 Seals, R2 22.99

PTS-R0526300 6 R-Kit, Mx8 Cover Latch 3.99

PTS-R0526600 7 R-Kit, Mx8 Body Panel - Right (B) 22.99

PTS-R0525100 8 R-Kit, Mx8 Drive Shaft Assembly 19.99

PTS-R0527000 9 R-Kit, Bearing (Wheel & Engine) 12.99

PTS-R0524900 10 R-Kit, Mx8 Engine Assembly 40.99



JANDY/ZODIAC - CLEANER PARTS - MX8 CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0525800 11 R-Kit, Mx8 Lower Engine Housing 17.99

PTS-R0527200 12 R-Kit, Screw, Thread Forming, #6-18 7/8 In Type A, Phillips #2 Pan Head 1.99

PTS-R0525600 13 R-Kit, Mx8 Body Panel - Rear (D) 16.99

PTS-R0524800 14 R-Kit, Mx8 Direction Control Device - Side B 36.99

PTS-R0526100 15 R-Kit, Mx8 Track 15.99

PTS-R0545800 16 Zodiac MX8 Wheel Pin R2 2.99

PTS-R0526000 17 Zodiac MX8 Wheel Replacement Kit 7.99

PTS-R0524700 18 R-Kit, Mx8 Direction Control Device - Side A 36.99

PTS-R0526700 19 R-Kit, Mx8 Body Panel - Left (A) 22.99

PTS-R0727400 20 Zodiac Chassis Assembly, MX8 54.99

PTS-R0525700 21 R-Kit Mx8 Lower Body Housing 40.99

PTS-R0525500 22 R-Kit, Mx8 Body Panel - Front (C) 16.99

PTS-R0525000 23 R-Kit, Mx8 Scrubber Assembly 19.99

PTS-R0535500 24 Zodiac Mx8 Inlet Assy 9.99

PTS-R0535600 25 Zodiac Mx8 Regular Opening 18.99

PTS-R0527800 26 R-Kit, Twist Lock Hose- 1 Meter, Blue/Gray (12 Pack) 253.99

PTS-R0527400 27 Zodiac Flowkeeper Valve Replacement Kit 103.99

PTS-R0527600 28 Zodiac In-Ground Valve Cuff Replacement Kit 24.99

PTS-R0532400 29 R-Kit, Twist-Lock 45 Degree Elbow, Extended 9.99

PTS-R0532500 30 Zodiac 45 Degree Elbow Replacement Kit 14.99

PTS-R0596100 31 Wheel Speed Indicator 3.99

PTS-R0527700 32 R-Kit Twist Lock Hose-1 Meter, Blue/Gray 24.99

ZODIAC - MX8/MX8 ELITE FACTORY TUNE-UP KIT
PART# R0796200

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0525100 8 R-Kit, Mx8 Drive Shaft Assembly 19.99

PTS-R0527000 9 R-Kit, Bearing (Wheel & Engine) 12.99

PTS-R0524900 10 R-Kit, Mx8 Engine Assembly 40.99

PTS-R0524800 14 R-Kit, Mx8 Direction Control Device - Side B 36.99

PTS-R0526100 15 R-Kit, Mx8 Track 15.99

PTS-R0524700 18 R-Kit, Mx8 Direction Control Device - Side A 36.99



JANDY/ZODIAC - CLEANER PARTS - MX8 ELITE

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0526800 1 R-Kit, Mx8 Hose Float 7.99

PTS-FRV100 2 Zodiac MX Flow Regulator Valve 41.99

PTS-R0525400 3 R-Kit, Mx8 Top Cover W/Swivel Assembly 36.99

PTS-R0527100 4 R-Kit, Screw, M4x12mm, Phillips #2 Pan Head 1.99

PTS-R0545700 5 Zodiac MX8 Middle Engine Housing With 2 Seals, R2 22.99

PTS-R0526300 6 R-Kit, Mx8 Cover Latch 3.99

PTS-R0526600 7 R-Kit, Mx8 Body Panel - Right (B) 22.99

PTS-R0525100 8 R-Kit, Mx8 Drive Shaft Assembly 19.99



JANDY/ZODIAC - CLEANER PARTS - MX8 ELITE CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0527000 9 R-Kit, Bearing (Wheel & Engine) 12.99

PTS-R0524900 10 R-Kit, Mx8 Engine Assembly 40.99

PTS-R0525800 11 R-Kit, Mx8 Lower Engine Housing 17.99

PTS-R0527200 12 R-Kit, Screw, Thread Forming, #6-18 7/8 In Type A, Phillips #2 Pan Head 1.99

PTS-R0525600 13 R-Kit, Mx8 Body Panel - Rear (D) 16.99

PTS-R0524800 14 R-Kit, Mx8 Direction Control Device - Side B 36.99

PTS-R0526100 15 R-Kit, Mx8 Track 15.99

PTS-R0545800 16 Zodiac MX8 Wheel Pin R2 2.99

PTS-R0526000 17 Zodiac MX8 Wheel Replacement Kit 7.99

PTS-R0524700 18 R-Kit, Mx8 Direction Control Device - Side A 36.99

PTS-R0526700 19 R-Kit, Mx8 Body Panel - Left (A) 22.99

PTS-R0727400 20 Zodiac Chassis Assembly, MX8 54.99

PTS-R0715900 21 Zodiac Lower Body Housing, MX8 Elite 44.99

PTS-R0715800 22 Zodiac Body Panel - Front, MX8 Elite 17.99

PTS-R0714300 23 ZODIAC Cyclonic Scrubbing Turbine  Assembly, 2PK 83.99

PTS-R0535500 24 Zodiac Mx8 Inlet Assy 9.99

PTS-R0535600 25 Zodiac Mx8 Regular Opening 18.99

PTS-R0527800 26 R-Kit, Twist Lock Hose- 1 Meter, Blue/Gray (12 Pack) 253.99

PTS-R0527400 27 Zodiac Flowkeeper Valve Replacement Kit 103.99

PTS-R0527600 28 Zodiac In-Ground Valve Cuff Replacement Kit 24.99

PTS-R0532400 29 R-Kit, Twist-Lock 45 Degree Elbow, Extended 9.99

PTS-R0532500 30 Zodiac 45 Degree Elbow Replacement Kit 14.99

PTS-R0596100 31 Wheel Speed Indicator 3.99

PTS-R0714400 32 ZODIAC Cyclonic Scrubbing Brush, 4/PK 18.99

PTS-R0527700 33 R-Kit Twist Lock Hose-1 Meter, Blue/Gray 24.99

ZODIAC - MX8/MX8 ELITE FACTORY TUNE-UP KIT
PART# R0796200

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0525100 8 R-Kit, Mx8 Drive Shaft Assembly 19.99

PTS-R0527000 9 R-Kit, Bearing (Wheel & Engine) 12.99

PTS-R0524900 10 R-Kit, Mx8 Engine Assembly 40.99

PTS-R0524800 14 R-Kit, Mx8 Direction Control Device - Side B 36.99

PTS-R0526100 15 R-Kit, Mx8 Track 15.99

PTS-R0524700 18 R-Kit, Mx8 Direction Control Device - Side A 36.99



JANDY/ZODIAC - CLEANER PARTS - MX6

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0526800 1 R-Kit, Mx8 Hose Float 7.99

PTS-FRV100 2 Zodiac MX Flow Regulator Valve 41.99

PTS-R0566800 3 Zodiac Top Cover w/ Swivel Assy, MX6, Replacement Kit 34.99

PTS-R0527100 4 R-Kit, Screw, M4x12mm, Phillips #2 Pan Head 1.99

PTS-R0566900 5 Zodiac Middle Engine Housing w/Ramp and 2 Seals, MX6 Replacement Kit 19.99

PTS-R0567000 6 Zodiac Cover Latch, MX6 2.99

PTS-R0595101 7 Pulley Drive Assembly 14.99

PTS-R0527000 9 R-Kit, Bearing (Wheel & Engine) 12.99

PTS-R0524900 10 R-Kit, Mx8 Engine Assembly 40.99

PTS-R0525100 11 R-Kit, Mx8 Drive Shaft Assembly 19.99

PTS-R0567200 12 Zodiac Body Panel, Right (D), MX6 22.99

PTS-R0525800 13 R-Kit, Mx8 Lower Engine Housing 17.99

PTS-R0567300 14 Zodiac Body Panel, Rear (B) , MX6 14.99

PTS-R0527200 15 R-Kit, Screw, Thread Forming, #6-18 7/8 In Type A, Phillips #2 Pan Head 1.99

PTS-R0524700 16 R-Kit, Mx8 Direction Control Device - Side A 36.99



JANDY/ZODIAC - CLEANER PARTS - MX6 CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0567400 17 Zodiac Body Panel, Left (C), MX6 19.99

PTS-R0526100 18 R-Kit, Mx8 Track 15.99

PTS-R0545800 19 Zodiac MX8 Wheel Pin R2 2.99

PTS-R0596100 20 Wheel Speed Indicator 3.99

PTS-R0526000 21 Zodiac MX8 Wheel Replacement Kit 7.99

PTS-R0567500 22 Zodiac Chassis Assembly, MX6 45.99

PTS-R0567600 23 Zodiac Body Panel, Front (A), MX6 14.99

PTS-R0567700 24 Zodiac Lower Body Housing, MX6 35.99

PTS-R0525000 25 R-Kit, Mx8 Scrubber Assembly 19.99

PTS-R0527800 26 R-Kit, Twist Lock Hose- 1 Meter, Blue/Gray (12 Pack) 253.99

PTS-R0527700 26 R-Kit Twist Lock Hose-1 Meter, Blue/Gray 24.99

PTS-R0527400 27 Zodiac Flowkeeper Valve Replacement Kit 103.99

PTS-R0527600 28 Zodiac In-Ground Valve Cuff Replacement Kit 24.99

PTS-R0532400 29 R-Kit, Twist-Lock 45 Degree Elbow, Extended 9.99

PTS-R0532500 30 Zodiac 45 Degree Elbow Replacement Kit 14.99
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JANDY/ZODIAC - CLEANER PARTS - MX6 ELITE

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0526800 1 R-Kit, Mx8 Hose Float 7.99

PTS-FRV100 2 Zodiac MX Flow Regulator Valve 41.99

PTS-R0566800 3 Zodiac Top Cover w/ Swivel Assy, MX6, Replacement Kit 34.99

PTS-R0527100 4 R-Kit, Screw, M4x12mm, Phillips #2 Pan Head 1.99

PTS-R0566900 5 Zodiac Middle Engine Housing w/Ramp and 2 Seals, MX6 Replacement Kit 19.99

PTS-R0567000 6 Zodiac Cover Latch, MX6 2.99

PTS-R0595101 7 Pulley Drive Assembly 14.99

PTS-R0527000 9 R-Kit, Bearing (Wheel & Engine) 12.99

PTS-R0524900 10 R-Kit, Mx8 Engine Assembly 40.99

PTS-R0525100 11 R-Kit, Mx8 Drive Shaft Assembly 19.99

PTS-R0567200 12 Zodiac Body Panel, Right (D), MX6 22.99

PTS-R0525800 13 R-Kit, Mx8 Lower Engine Housing 17.99

PTS-R0567300 14 Zodiac Body Panel, Rear (B) , MX6 14.99

PTS-R0527200 15 R-Kit, Screw, Thread Forming, #6-18 7/8 In Type A, Phillips #2 Pan Head 1.99

PTS-R0524700 16 R-Kit, Mx8 Direction Control Device - Side A 36.99



JANDY/ZODIAC - CLEANER PARTS - MX6 ELITE CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0567400 17 Zodiac Body Panel, Left (C), MX6 19.99

PTS-R0526100 18 R-Kit, Mx8 Track 15.99

PTS-R0545800 19 Zodiac MX8 Wheel Pin R2 2.99

PTS-R0596100 20 Wheel Speed Indicator 3.99

PTS-R0526000 21 Zodiac MX8 Wheel Replacement Kit 7.99

PTS-R0567500 22 Zodiac Chassis Assembly, MX6 45.99

PTS-R0567600 23 Zodiac Body Panel, Front (A), MX6 14.99

PTS-R0567700 24 Zodiac Lower Body Housing, MX6 35.99

PTS-R0714300 25 ZODIAC Cyclonic Scrubbing Turbine  Assembly, 2PK 83.99

PTS-R0527800 26 R-Kit, Twist Lock Hose- 1 Meter, Blue/Gray (12 Pack) 253.99

PTS-R0527700 26 R-Kit Twist Lock Hose-1 Meter, Blue/Gray 24.99

PTS-R0527400 27 Zodiac Flowkeeper Valve Replacement Kit 103.99

PTS-R0527600 28 Zodiac In-Ground Valve Cuff Replacement Kit 24.99

PTS-R0532400 29 R-Kit, Twist-Lock 45 Degree Elbow, Extended 9.99

PTS-R0532500 30 Zodiac 45 Degree Elbow Replacement Kit 14.99
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JANDY/ZODIAC - CLEANER PARTS - CYCLONIC LEAF CATCHER

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0623300 1 Zodiac Leaf Catcher O-ring 11.99

PTS-R0691700 2 Leaf Catcher Strainer Basket 27.99

PTS-R0623400 3 Zodiac Leaf Catcher Relief Valve 4.99

PTS-R0595300 4 Polaris Adjustable Elbow, Replacement Kit 10.99

PTS-R0842700 5 Zodiac Twist-Lock Cuff Adapter - Female 11.99

PTS-R0842600 6 Zodiac Twist-Lock Cuff Adapter - Male 11.99

PTS-R0842800 7 Zodiac Twist-Lock Cuff Adapter Kit 22.99




